
Dear Families,

Healthy Hunger events give parents a well-deserved break from packing lunches while providing students with
fun and delicious treats. More importantly, they help raise vital funds that support resources and experiences for

of our students.

Thanks to your participation, we will be able to fund literacy resources like RAZ Kids and Dreamscape, as well
as intramurals, Jungle Sport, graduation celebrations, and so much more.

Getting started is easy—simply register at  to place your order.

Thank you for your continued support, Your SCC

Fri, Sep 26 Sun, Sep 21 Pizza
Fri, Oct 3 Sun, Sep 28 Pizza

Tue, Sep 23 Booster Juice Wed, Sep 24 Subway Fri, Oct 10 Sun, Oct 5 Pizza
Tue, Sep 30 Milk & Cookies Wed, Oct 1 Wok Box Fri, Oct 17 Sun, Oct 12 Pizza
Tue, Oct 7 Kernels Wed, Oct 8 Subway Fri, Oct 24 Sun, Oct 19 Pizza
Tue, Oct 14 Pancakes Wed, Oct 15 Quesada Fri, Oct 31 Sun, Oct 26 Pizza
Tue, Oct 21 Booster Juice Wed, Oct 22 Subway Fri, Nov 7 Sun, Nov 2 Pizza
Tue, Oct 28 Milk & Cookies Wed, Oct 29 Wok Box Thu, Nov 13 Sat, Nov 8 Pizza (Thurs)
Tue, Nov 4 Kernels Wed, Nov 5 Subway -
Tue, Nov 11 Pancakes Wed, Nov 12 Quesada Fri, Nov 21 Sun, Nov 16 Pizza
Tue, Nov 18 Booster Juice Wed, Nov 19 Subway Fri, Nov 28 Sun, Nov 23 Pizza
Tue, Nov 25 Cake Pops Wed, Nov 26 Wok Box Fri, Dec 5 Sun, Nov 30 Pizza
Tue, Dec 2 Kernels Wed, Dec 3 Subway Fri, Dec 12 Sun, Dec 7 Pizza
Tue, Dec 9 Booster Juice Wed, Dec 10 Quesada Fri, Dec 19 Sun, Dec 14 Pizza
Tue, Dec 16 Milk & Cookies Wed, Dec 17 Subway -

- - -
- - Fri, Jan 9 Sun, Jan 4 Pizza

Tue, Jan 6 Booster Juice Wed, Jan 7 Wok Box Fri, Jan 16 Sun, Jan 11 Pizza
Tue, Jan 13 Pancakes Wed, Jan 14 Subway Thu, Jan 22 Sat, Jan 17 Pizza (Thurs)
Tue, Jan 20 Kernels Wed, Jan 21 Quesada -
Tue, Jan 27 Cake Pops Wed, Jan 28 Subway Fri, Jan 30 Sun, Jan 25 Pizza

all 

Order at 

HealthyHunger.ca

HealthyHunger.ca

Fun Lunch Fridays - Pizza

Lunch Date Lunch
Treat Tuesdays Fun Lunch Wednesdays

Event date Cutoff dates Treat Event date Cutoff dates Lunch

Cutoff Date

Thu, Sep 18 Fri, Sep 19
Thu, Sep 25 Fri, Sep 26
Thu, Oct 2 Fri, Oct 3
Thu, Oct 9 Fri, Oct 10
Thu, Oct 16 Fri, Oct 17
Thu, Oct 23 Fri, Oct 24
Thu, Oct 30 Fri, Oct 31
Thu, Nov 6 Fri, Nov 7
Thu, Nov 13 Fri, Nov 14
Thu, Nov 20 Fri, Nov 21
Thu, Nov 27 Fri, Nov 28
Thu, Dec 4 Fri, Dec 5
Thu, Dec 11 Fri, Dec 12

Thu, Jan 1 Fri, Jan 2
Thu, Jan 8 Fri, Jan 9
Thu, Jan 15 Fri, Jan 16
Thu, Jan 22 Fri, Jan 23

Fri, Nov 14 PA Day

Fri, Dec 26 Winter Break
Tue, Dec 23 Winter Break Wed, Dec 24 Winter Break Fri, Jan 2 Winter Break
Tue, Dec 30 Winter Break Wed, Dec 31 Winter Break

Fri, Jan 23 PA Day


